THE DATASHEET OF
TPS73130MDBVREP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
1FEATURES
APPLICATIONS
DESCRIPTION/ORDERING INFORMATION
TPS73101-EP,, TPS73115-EP
TPS731125-EP, TPS73118-EP, TPS73125-EP, TPS73130-EP

Minimum order quantities apply; contact factory for details and availability.
(3) For fixed 1.2 V operation, tie FB to OUT
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
TA PACKAGE (2) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
TPS73101MDBVREP PKAM
TPS73115MDBVREP PKBM
TPS731125MDBVREP PMMM
TPS73118MDBVREP PKCM
–55°C to 125°C SOT23 - DBV TPS73125MDBVREP PKDM
TPS73130MDBVREP PKEM
TPS73132MDBVREP PKFM
TPS73133MDBVREP PKHM
TPS73150MDBVREP PKIM
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
website at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, thermal data, and symbolization are available at www.ti.com/packaging.
2 Submit Documentation Feedback Copyright © 2006–2007, Texas Instruments Incorporated
Product Folder Link(s): TPS73101-EP TPS73115-EP TPS731125-EP TPS73118-EP TPS73125-EP TPS73130-EP
TPS73132-EP TPS73133-EP TPS73150-EP
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
POWER DISSIPATION RATINGS (1)